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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-2019 

Sr. No. Day Date Name of the Event 

01. Friday 15th June, 2018 Commencement of the Academic year  

02. Thursday 21st June Celebration of International Yoga Day  

03. Tuesday 26th June Birth Anniversary of Chh. Shahu Maharaj 

04. Sunday 01st July Tree Plantation Campaign in Market Yard   

05. Wednesday 04th July Library Committee Meeting  

06. Tuesday 10th  July First IQAC meeting  

07. Wednesday 11th July Mentor Lecture of World Population day  

08. Thursday 12th July Motivational Speech for Competitive exam preparing 

students  

09. Friday 13th July Video Show of Indian Constitution  



10. Saturday 14th July Inauguration of Vijaywant Mahotsav/ Granth Dindhi  

11. Sunday 15th July Mentor lecture on World youth Skill Day.   

12. Monday 16th July General Knowledge Competition   

13. Wednesday 18th July Blood Donation Camp  

14. Friday 20th July Vijay Cultural Fest  

15. Monday 23rd July Invited Talk and Cultural Prize Distribution  

16. Wednesday 25th July First CDC Meeting  

17. Thursday 26thjuly Invited talk on IPR 

18. Friday 27th July Inauguration of staff academy and experts talk on CBCS to 

Faculty  

19. Monday to 

Tuesday 

23rd to 31st July Hosting Zonal Tournament  

20. Thursday 02nd August Mentor lecture to students regarding various facilities of 

state government for Socially Backward Students  

21. Friday 03rd August Motivational Speech for new literary writers  



22. Monday 06th August Invited Talk on Stress Management  

23. Tuesday 07th August Invited Talk on “ Economics and Competitive Examination  

24. Wednesday 08th August Mentor Lecture on Spectroscopy 

25. Thursday 09th August Celebration of “August Kranti Din “ 

26. Friday 10th August Motivational lecture for slow learners of English Language  

27. Saturday 11th August Health awareness programme 

28. Monday 13th August Inauguration of Geography Forum  

29. Monday 13th August Workshop on Power Point Presentation   

30. Tuesday 14th August Mentor talk on Opportunities in Print Media  

31. Tuesday 14th August Interaction with Successful Entrepreneurs 

32. Wednesday 15th August Independence Day Celebration  

33. Wednesday 15th August Invited talk to N.S.S. Volunteers 

34. Thursday 16th August Physical Fitness Check-up Camp for Girl Students  

35. Sunday 19th August Shramdan in Market Yard by N.S.S. Volunteers 



36. Monday 20th August Dr. Ranganathan Birth Anniversary  

37. Tuesday 21st August Lead College Workshop on Cultural Events  

38. Wednesday 22nd August Orientation of Administrative Staff  

39. Saturday 25th August Mentor talk Laws Related to Women and Anti-Raging  

40. Saturday 01st September Invited talk on Democracy and Indian Constitution  

41.  2nd  to 25th 

September 

Seed Ball Preparation and its distribution  

42. Monday 03rd September Motivating Lecture to Students Regarding Entrepreneurship 

43. Monday/ 

Tuesday 

03rd and 04th 

September 

Unit test I of B.A.I and BSc I 

44. Friday 07th September Mentor lecture on Carrier Opportunities in Social Sciences  

45. Monday 10th September Lead College Workshop onSocial Sciences  

46. Monday/Tuesday 11th and 

12thSeptember 

Unit test I of B.A.II and BSc II 

47. Tuesday 12th September Participation in Youth Festival  



48. Friday 14th September Hindi Day Celebration / Wall Paper Publication of Hindi 

49. Saturday 15th September Invited talk on Research Funding Agencies  

50. Monday 17th September Celebration of Ozone Day  

51. Monday 17th September Eco Friendly Ganesh Festival  

52. Tuesday 18th September Invited Talk on Opportunities in Sociology  

53. Thursday 19th September Second Meeting of IQAC 

54. Friday/Saturday 21st and 22nd 

September 

Unit test I of B.A.III and BSc III 

55. Monday 24th September Celebration of N.S.S. day 

56. Tuesday 25th September Essay and Poem Reading Competition    

57. Wednesday 03rdOctober Invited talk of Vivek Vahini  

58. Monday to 

Saturday 

01stto 06th October Wall Paper Publication of Marathi / History/ Economics/ 

Chemistry  

59. Monday to 

Saturday 

01st to 06thOctober Wild Life Week Celebration  



60. Monday to 

Saturday 

08th to 13th   October Organization of Inter Zonal Tournament   

61. Monday 15th October Mahalaxmi Prasad Distribution  

62. Tuesday 23rd October Organization of Inter College Poster/ Model Competition   

 

Diwali Vacation From 03rd November to 26th November 

63. Tuesday 27th November Indian Constitution Day  

64. Wednesday 28th November Library Committee Meeting  

65. Thursday 29th November Mentor lecture on A.I.D.S. Awareness 

66. Sunday to 

Tuesday 

02nd  to 04th 

December 

Wall Paper Publication of Zoology /Political Science  

67. Tuesday 04th December Parent Teachers Meet  

68. Wednesday to 

Saturday 

05th to 08th 

December 

Wall Paper Publication of English/ Microbiology  

69. Wednesday 05th December Mentor Lecture on Practical Banking  



70. Thursday 06th December Invited Talk on Maharashtra University Act  

71. Saturday 08th December Third Meeting of IQAC 

72. Monday 10th December Organization of Essay and Elocution Competition for 

Advanced Learners of English  

73. Tuesday 11th December Invited Talk for Students Welfare  

74. Wednesday 12th December One day Workshop on behalf of Birth Anniversary of Dr. G.S. 

Ghurye 

75. Thursday 13th December Lead College Workshop on Natural Sciences 

76. Friday 14th December Visit to Rural Grampanchayat 

77. Saturday to 

Thursday 

15thto 20th December Participation in Avishkar in Shivaji University  

78. Monday 17th December Mentor Lecture for New Literary Writers  

79. Thursday to 

Saturday 

20th  to 22nd 

December 

Three days Entrepreneurship Workshop 

80. Monday to 03rd to 09thJanuary, Residential Rural N.S.S. Camp  



Sunday 2019 

81. Monday to 

Wednesday 

03rdto 05th  January Wall Paper Publication of Zoology /Political Science  

82. Thursday 03rd January Organization of Seminar/ Debate regarding Carrier  

83. Tuesday to 

Friday 

8th  to 11th January Industrial Visit  

84. Saturday 12th January Alumni Meet  

85. Monday 14th January Motivating talk on Republic India 

86. Tuesday 15th January Organization of University level life Science Carnival  

87. Wednesday 16th January Organization of Geography Day  

88. Thursday 17th January English Quiz Competition   

89. Friday 18th January Invited Talk on Women Exploitation in Society   

90. Saturday 19th January Mentor Lecture on Social Science  

91. Monday 21st  January Motivating Lecture on Democracy and Election in India  

92. Tuesday 22nd January Second CDC meeting  



93. Saturday 26th January Republic Day Celebration  

94. Sunday/ Monday 27th to 28th January Industrial Visit of Chemistry Students  

95. Monday 28th January Visit to Historical Places  

96. Tuesday 29thto 01st January Study Tours.   

97. Saturday 02nd February Smrti Din of Founder Chairman of Institution Shri Vijaysinha 

Yadav Saheb  

98. Monday 4th  February Wall Paper Publication of Sachetna Mandal  

99. Tuesday/ 

Wednesday 

05th to 06th February Unit test II of B.A.I and BSc I 

100. Thursday 07th February Readers Inspiration Day  

101. Tuesday/ 

Wednesday 

12th to 13th February Unit test II of B.A.II and BSc II 

102. Saturday 16th February Examination of Democracy, Election and Administration 

103. Monday/ 

Tuesday 

18th to 19th February Unit test II of B.A.III and BSc III 



104. Thursday/ 

Wednesday 

21st to 27th February Internal Examination of B.A.III and BSc III 

105. Wednesday 27th February Birth anniversary Celebration of Kusmagraj/World Marathi 

Day  

106. Thursday 28th February National Science Day  

107. Saturday 02nd March Wall Paper Publication of ICC Committee  

108. Monday 04th March Fourth Meeting of IQAC 

109. Friday 08th March International Women Day  

110. Wednesday 03rd April  Invited Talk on Changing References of Language and 

Literature  

111. Monday 15th  April Third CDC meeting  

 


